10/26/21
*SPECIAL NET PRICING - FOR A LIMITED TIME ONLY
**ALL STOCK LIMITED AVAILABILITY - ORDERS FILLED ON A FIRST COME FIRST SERVICE BASIS
$1500 net orders meet FFA ALL SALES FINAL
ITEM # & Description PICTURE
CERAMIC SINK List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
S-R282WH - Ceramic Cone Vessel 250.00$       1 - 31.25$
White

Marble Top
T3-S3622BA - 3cm (1¼") 36.5x22
Black Absolute (BA) Granite Top
T-3122WC - 2cm (¾") 31x22.5 White
Carrera (WC) Marble Top
T-3722WC - 2cm (¾") 37x22.5 White
Carrera (WC) Marble Top
T-6122WC - 2cm (¾") 61x22.5
Single Bowl White Carrera (WC)
Marble Top
Page 5 of 13
CHARLOTTESVILLE List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1509-M28 - 28" Mirror 540.00$       - 1 189.00$
Polar White
CHARLOTTESVILLE List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1510-M20 - 20" Mirror 430.00$       1 - 150.50$
Light Gray
CHARLOTTESVILLE List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1510-MC20LED-R - 20" LED 1,000.00$    9 5 250.00$
Medicine Cabinet
Ligjht Gray
CHARLOTTESVILLE w/NICKEL List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1510-WV2118 - 21x18" Wall Mount Vanity 1,150.00$    - 3 402.50$
Ligjht Gray
CHARLOTTESVILLE List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1511-MC20LED-R - 20" LED 1,000.00$    16 16 250.00$
Medicine Cabinet
Vintage Black
CROSSWINDS List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1524-V24 - 24" Vanity 950.00$       - 1 332.50$
Slate Gray
*sink and top sold separately
Page 6 of 13
CROSSWINDS List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1524-MC24 - 24" Medicine Cabinet 660.00$       2 - 231.00$
Slate Gray
HOMESTEAD List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1526-V30 - 30" Vanity 1,400.00$    - 1 350.00$
Windswept Pine
*sink and top sold separately
HOMESTEAD List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1526-V48 - 48" Vanity 2,600.00$    1 - 650.00$
Windswept Pine
*sink and top sold separately
OAKHURST List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1535-V36 - 36" Vanity 1,950.00$    1 10 682.50$
Antique Grey
*sink and top sold separately
OAKHURST List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1535-V48 - 48" Vanity 2,350.00$    3 - 822.50$
Antique Grey
*sink and top sold separately
OAKHURST List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1535-M28 - 28" Mirror 480.00$       - 1 168.00$
Antique Grey
Page 7 of 13
OAKHURST List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1536-V24 - 24" Vanity 1,100.00$    4 0 385.00$
Burnt Chocolate
*sink and top sold separately
OAKHURST List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1536-V30 - 30" Vanity 1,350.00$    8 7 472.50$
Burnt Chocolate
*sink and top sold separately
OAKHURST List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1536-V36 - 36" Vanity 1,950.00$    23 38 682.50$
Burnt Chocolate
*sink and top sold separately
OAKHURST List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1536-V6021D - 60" Double Bowl Vanity 2,700.00$    1 - 945.00$
Burnt Chocolate
*sink and top sold separately
OAKHURST List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1536-M24 - 24" Mirror 420.00$       13 11 147.00$
Burnt Chocolate
OAKHURST List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1536-M28 - 28" Mirror 480.00$       14 24 168.00$
Burnt Chocolate
Page 8 of 13
REVIVAL List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1546-V24 - 24" Vanity 1,050.00$    6 2 367.50$
Glossy Medium Gray
*sink and top sold separately
REVIVAL List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1546-V30 - 30" Vanity 1,300.00$    16 - 455.00$
Glossy Medium Gray
*sink and top sold separately
REVIVAL List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1546-V42 - 42" Vanity 2,100.00$    2 - 735.00$
Glossy Medium Gray
*sink and top sold separately
REVIVAL List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1546-V48 - 48" Vanity 2,200.00$    7 - 770.00$
Glossy Medium Gray
*sink and top sold separately
REVIVAL List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1546-V6021D - 60" Double Bowl Vanity 2,600.00$    6 - 910.00$
Glossy Medium Gray
*sink and top sold separately
REVIVAL List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1546-M24 - 24" Mirror 300.00$       - 18 105.00$
Glossy Medium Gray
Page 9 of 13
REVIVAL List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1546-M28 - 28" Mirror 350.00$       3 11 122.50$
Glossy Medium Gray
REVIVAL List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1546-MCP20L - 20" Med Cabinet - Left 500.00$       - 2 150.00$
Glossy Medium Gray
REVIVAL List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1547-V30 - 30" Vanity 1,300.00$    - 2 455.00$
Glossy White
*sink and top sold separately
REVIVAL List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1547-M24 - 24" Mirror 300.00$       - 1 105.00$
Glossy White
REVIVAL List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1547-MCP20L - 20" Med Cabinet - Left 500.00$       - 1 150.00$
1547-MCP20R - 20" Med Cabinet - Right 500.00$       1 4 150.00$
Glossy White
STUDIO ONE List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1517-V30 - 30" Vanity 1,050.00$    - 3 367.50$
Glossy White
*sink and top sold separately
Page 10 of 13
STUDIO ONE List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1517-V48 - 48" Vanity 2,100.00$    4 2 735.00$
Glossy White
*sink and top sold separately
STUDIO ONE List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1517-M19 - 19" Mirror 300.00$       1 3 105.00$
Glossy White
STUDIO ONE List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1517-M24 - 24" Mirror 350.00$       8 11 122.50$
Glossy White
STUDIO ONE List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1517-M25LED - 25" LED Mirror 600.00$       2 6 150.00$
Glossy White
STUDIO ONE List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1517-MC19 - 19" Medicine Cabinet 600.00$       3 7 210.00$
Glossy White
STUDIO ONE List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1518-V24 - 24" Vanity 900.00$       2 10 315.00$
Glossy Pewter
*sink and top sold separately
Page 11 of 13
STUDIO ONE List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1518-V48 - 48" Vanity 2,100.00$    - 1 735.00$
Glossy Pewter
*sink and top sold separately
STUDIO ONE List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1518-M19 - 19" Mirror 300.00$       - 1 105.00$
Glossy Pewter
STUDIO ONE List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1518-M24 - 24" Mirror 350.00$       1 - 122.50$
Glossy Pewter
STUDIO ONE List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1518-M25LED - 25" LED Mirror 600.00$       3 11 150.00$
Glossy Pewter
TOLEDO List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1401-MC20 - 20" Medicine Cabinet 700.00$       - 2 245.00$
Driftwood Grey